Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:

Composition:

Unisex version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.015.10-L
GLECHER LADY

GLECHER LADY, women's polar fleece
sweatshirt, black

220g/m2
100% polyester

GLECHER 52.014
Women's

0.39333 kg

0.44 kg

239

10/1

0.4 mx0.16 mx0.6 m
4.4 kg
8605025694269
610230100000

171



