

## Product specification

## PromoBest



## Product code: 52.015.10-L Model name: GLECHER LADY Product name: GLECHER LADY, women's polar fleece sweatshirt, black asm: 220g/m2

gsm:	220g/m2
Composition:	100% polyester
Unisex version:	GLECHER 52.014
Type of clothing:	Women`s
Net weight:	0.39333 kg
Gross weight:	0.44 kg
The page in the catalog:	239
Packaging:	10/1
Transport box dimensions:	0.4 mx0.16 mx0.6 m
Transport box weight:	4.4 kg
EAN code:	8605025694269
Customs tariff:	610230100000